
LVN to ADN Transition Program Information Session Schedule 
Harlingen Campus 

FALL 2026 Admission 
 

DATE TIME INSTRUCTOR 

Thursday, February 12, 2026 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes  

Thursday, February 26, 2026 4:00 PM Judy Viera  

Thursday, March 12, 2026 4:00 PM Vanessa Hinojosa 

Thursday, March 26, 2026 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes  

Thursday, April 9, 2026 4:00 PM Tina Alvear  

Thursday, April 23, 2026 4:00 PM Lisa Hann  

Thursday, May 7, 2026 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes  

Thursday, May 21, 2026 4:00 PM Judy Viera  

Thursday, June 4, 2026 4:00 PM Vanessa Hinojosa 

Thursday, June 11, 2026 4:00 PM Tina Alvear  

Thursday, June 18, 2026 4:00 PM Adrienne Reyes   

Thursday, June 25, 2026 4:00 PM Lisa Hann 

Thursday, July 2, 2026 4:00 PM Judy Viera  

Thursday, July 9, 2026 4:00 PM Vanessa Hinojosa 
 

Use the following QR code to RSVP for the Online Information Sessions: 

 
 
Google Meet joining info 
LVN to RN Transition Program Information Session (FA '26 admit) 
Video call link: https://meet.google.com/nfw-xuus-bip 
Or dial: (US) +1 352-612-0418 PIN: 976 566 827# 
 
 

**FALL ‘26 application deadline: July 10 @ 5PM** 


